

City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-0)131	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	MO	TION			Status:	PASSED	
File created:	1/8/2	2024			In control:	Parks and Recreation	
On agenda:	1/23	8/2024			Final action	: 1/23/2024	
Title:	Motion Approving Event Agreements, Related Road Closures and Requests for Music Exemption for American Lung Association's 28th Annual Las Olas Wine & Food Festival and Big Game Watch Party - (Commission Districts 2 and 4)						
Sponsors:	City Commission Regular Meeting						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Commission Agenda Memo 24-0131, 2. Exhibit 1 – Commission Memo 19-076, 3. Exhibit 2 – American Lung Association's 28th Annual Las Olas Wine & Food Festival Application, 4. Exhibit 2a – American Lung Association's 28th Annual Las Olas Wine & Food Festival Site Plan, 5. Exhibit 2b – American Lung Association's 28th Annual Las Olas Wine & Food Festival Agreement, 6. Exhibit 3 – Big Game Watch Party Application, 7. Exhibit 3a - Big Game Watch Party Site Plan, 8. Exhibit 3b - Big Game Watch Party Agreement, 9. Exhibit 4 - February 2024 Special Event Calendar, 10. Exhibit 5 - April 2024 Special Event Calendar, 11. CAM 24-0131 Las olas association Inc outdoor event agreement for lung association 28th annual Las olas wine and food festival.						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,			Action	Result
1/23/2024	1	City Con	nmission Re	egular	Meeting	APPROVED	Pass

Motion Approving Event Agreements, Related Road Closures and Requests for Music Exemption for American Lung Association's 28th Annual Las Olas Wine & Food Festival and Big Game Watch Party - (Commission Districts 2 and 4)